## Berkey Avenue Mennonite Fellowship Volunteer Acknowledgement

## Acknowledgement

I have read and reviewed the entire contents of the Berkey Avenue Mennonite Fellowship ("BAMF") Child Abuse Policy and Guidelines and have obtained an interpretation of any provision about which I had a question. I accept responsibility for understanding, complying with and when appropriate, seeking guidance regarding the Policy and Guidelines.

I will report violations of the Policy and Guidelines of which I am aware or that I suspect have taken place. I understand that I am required to cooperate fully with BAMF in any investigation of violations. I understand that my failure to comply with the Policy and Guidelines may result in disciplinary action deemed appropriate by BAMF.

Signature

Printed Name

Date